SCT300.1
CONSTRUCTIONS
SCT300
TECHNICAL DATA
SIMEX Ltd., Wielopole 11, 80-556 Gdańsk, Poland, tel. (+48) 58 762-07-77, fax 58 762-07-70, www.simex.pl
K
K
AT

(-) white(+) black
SCT300-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X
Ordering example:
SCT300-1-D-K-3-500-TS-1500-W-SO-2
Single TC temperature sensor, K thermocouple, 2 tolerance class, thermowell diameter Ø3 mm, length
L=500 mm, teflon/silicon insulation,  with length 1500 mm, sensor with pot seal and compensating cable
hot junction isolated from the sheath
connection type:
G : socket
W : plug
construction:
A : MINI plug or socket
B : STANDARD plug or socket
C : LEMO type plug or socket
D : with pot seal and compensating cable
E : with free isolated wires
temperature sensor:
1 : single
2 : double
sheath diameter (Ød):
3 mm
6 mm
other, please specify
sheath length (L):
please specify [mm]
connecting cable length (only for D construction type):
1500 : 1,5 linear meter
other, please specify [mm]
insulation types of connection cable:
PVC : PVC / PVC (110°C max.)
TS : teflon / silicon (180°C max.)
SS : silicon / silicon (250°C max.)
WS : double fibreglass / stainless steel (400°C max.)
sensing element:
J
K
other, please specify
accuracy class:
class 1
class 2
junction type:
SO : junction isolated from the sheath
SU : junction grounded
SSO :  (for double sensor)junction isolated from itself and from the sheath
SZ : junction exposed
Thermoelectric temperature sensors